嘉義市政府財政稅務局電話禮貌測試成果彙總表

期間：108年1月至12月
	成績  受測人

月份
	張又文
	蕭維承
	黃美雅
	蔡炯宏
	趙玉倫
	黃雅婷
	王昭貴
	李麗芳
	賴俊州
	邱麗文

	第一季
	90
	96
	91
	93
	95
	95
	94
	91
	97
	93

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	最高分
	

	第二季
	張又文
	王妙丹
	朱世賢
	蕭維承
	蘇蓉婷
	阮惠娟
	賴俊州
	施麗淑
	蘇毓婷
	陳永福

	
	86
	91
	92
	92
	94
	88
	95
	93
	94
	94

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	最高分
	
	
	

	第三季
	朱世賢
	陳惠貞
	阮惠娟
	簡  瑜
	簡秀如
	侯  蜜
	王昭貴
	黃美雅
	林秋華
	黃綉玲

	
	93
	93
	90
	92
	90
	93
	94
	92
	90
	94

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	最高分
	
	
	最高分

	第四季
	張秀琴
	王妙丹
	簡  瑜
	簡秀如
	趙玉倫
	黃憲群
	李麗芳
	林秋華
	賴俊州
	陳永福

	
	96
	91
	91
	91
	97
	94
	91
	92
	98
	97

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	最高分
	


